HORACE MANN ALUMNI ENRICHMENT FUND

A Not-For-Profit Corporation Incorporated Under the Laws of The State of Illinois

Donation Form

Name(s):	Email:
	Email:
Current Address (Street, City, Zip):	
Home Phone:	Mobile:
Please make your check payable to	Horace Mann Alumni Enrichment Fund
Mailing Address:	Horace Mann Alumni Enrichment Fund or HMAEF
12244 La Maida Street, Valley Village, CA 91607	
If you want to use Zelle, enter Horace Mann Alumni as the first name and email address of HMAEFund@gmail.com	
If you used Zelle, please complete this form and either mail to above address or email to Ron Meyer at <u>HMAEFund@gmail.com</u>	
Dollar Amount of your donation: \$	
How would you like to receive your receipt for your records? Email USPS Mail	
Can HMAEF acknowledge your donation in our newsletter?	
Yes, name and dollar amount Yes, name only Anonymous.	
If you are an alum would you please share some information about yourself when you attended Horace Mann:	
Month and Year, you graduated Horace Mann Elementary/Academy:	
Your old Chicago address:	
You donated because you are a:	
Alum 🔲 Teacher 🗌 S	upport Staff 🔲 Family of a student 🗌 South Sider 🗌
If you have questions about your donation, please contact Ronald Meyer, Treasurer of HMAEF at	
HMAEFUND@gmail.com You may also call and/or text Ron Meyer at 818-388-7250	
The HMAEF welcomes your opinions and suggestions on ways to support the students and teachers of Horace Mann. Please share the information about HMAEF with your family members and friends.	

ITT IT AM